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

FAIR HOUSING
ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in
this newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 whichmakes it illegal toad-
vertise “any preference, limitation, or discrimina-
tion based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap,
familial status, or national origin, or an intention
to make any such preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination.* This newspaper will not knowingly
accept any advertising which is in violation of
the law. Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings advertised in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity basis inaccordance
with the law. To complain of discrimination,
call the 11. S. Department of Housing and Urban
Development housing discrimination hotline:
1-800-669-9777.

3BR END UNIT TOWNHOME. Quiet and
sunny. Almost new with front porch,
back deck, great master BR/BA, open
floors with fireplace, W/D. On busline,
plus 1 car garage. 51.600/month. Call
226-2540.

Are You a Healthy Female
Age 18 to 49?

Investigators at UNC are looking for healthy
women to participate in a drug study!

1-2 Month Commitment -1 Week on Study Drug
Oral Contraceptive Allowed • 2 Inpatient Stays

8 Outpatient Visits (1 hour each)
Compensation for Study Visits

($1350-$ 1550 plus parking for visits)

Please call Dr. Julie Dumond at 962-0029 OR e-mail
ccrSstudyegmail.com ifyou'd like to learn more!

This study was approved by the Biomedical Institutional
Review Board of UNC atChapel Hillon February 1, 2007.
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MONDAY, MARCH 26

Women’s Week kickoff
Noon in the Pit
Join us as we start our celebration of Women's *iaJ,
Week and introduce this year's theme, Many
Cultures, Common Grounds, Listen to
presentations by student leaders and
performance groups 1 Collect Women's Week * / ¦*
signature buttons' Enjoy food representing
cultures from around the world and get a slice of
Women's Week cake!

Professional Women's
Dinner, 7p.m.
Union Cabaret: Reservations Required
Female undergraduates are invited toattend a Professional Women's Dinner to discuss
careers with other women from various fields, including medicine, law, journalism,
nonprofit and business, RSVP required, space is limited. Email gruberg@email.unc.edu
for reservations. Co-Sponsored by the Women's Affairs Committee.

All Week
Wall of Wisdom, Union Plaza
Express yourself! Take this opportunity to give your opinion on the future direction of
women's empowerment on UNO's campus - Cubes are available for you to document
your thoughts!
Co-sponsored by the Carolina Union Activities Board

carolina , zuowpw H 25EEEE&IS

Anya Kamenetz
Columnist and Author of Generation Debt
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Lecture and Q & A Session'
Monday, March 26, 2007 Union Auditorium, 7 p.m.

Tie Pye in the Pit!
Tie Vye shirts in the pit for FREE! We provide free

shirts and dye or you ean bring your own things to dye.
Come out to the pit and make your own ereative

Jt '*’Ws£** designs! . g
Thursday, March 29 from $-6 p.m.

sponsored by CUAP Fun! Committee

Need a Roommate?
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dick on “Classifieds"

To Place a Line Classified Ad Log onto
wiMw.dailytarlieel.coiii/classifieds or Call 919-962-0252
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For Rent

BOLIN WOOD
CONDOS
• l'/i miles to UNC
• 2BR/I'/, BA with 923 sq/ft
$615/month

•3BR/2BA with 1212 sq/ft
$735/month

•Rent includes water
• Very QUIET complex on
“N”busline

t
919.942,78(>

Iu u w.bolinxvoodunuios.i om J

For Rent |
VILLAGE WEST TOWNHOME 3BR/2.58A, 1,750
square feet. Walk or bus to downtown Chapel
Hilland Carrboro. Hardwoods, new paint and ap-
pliances. Available May 1.929-0867.

GOVERNORS CLUB
TOWNHOME

For Rent: Governors Club townhome, 2BR/2.58A
1,700 square feet inside the gates on the 17th
hole, two car garage, Whirlpool tub with sepa-
rate shower in master bath, fireplace. $1,600/
month. 919-225-1102.

LARGE 4BR/3.58A HOUSE, 20 minute
walk to UNC. $2,400/month. Large
3BR/2.58A house, 20 minute walk to
UNC. $1,700/month. Both houses built
in 2000. Available August 1, 2007. Call
226-2537.

AN AMAZING LOCATION I 4BR/2BA house. The
corner of North Street and Henderson Street.

AC. $2,500/month, pma@hotwhere.com or
824-7981.

INCREDIBLE LOCATION half block from campus
and Franklin Street. Brand new appliances. Gor-
geously furnished. Elegant porch. Summer rental
only! May thru August 2007. 3-4BR/2 full BA.
You'll love it!Best offer. Zalman, 630-5129.
PRIVATE GARDEN STUDIO APT. $750/month
includes all utilities, wireless high speed inter-
net. Conveniently located offof South Columbia
Street near busline. 450-500 square feet. Private
entrance, covered parking, abundant natural
light, terracotta tiled floors, fully equipped
kitchen, full private bath, painting allowed, well
lit and safe neighborhood. 336-918-0279.

TOWNHOME MINUTES TO UNC. End
unit 3BR/2BA, Master down, laundry
room with W/D, fenced yard, pool,
parking, close to UNC, Duke. Auburn
Square Townhomes. Move in condition.
Only $1,050/month. Call Carol 919-
806-5662.

91-A WEAVER DAIRY. $1.250/month. This is
a gorgeously remodeled 3BR/2BA townhome
with brand new appliances, all hardwood floors,
fireplace, deck, ceiling fans in all bedrooms.
Soper dose to and Erwin Road. 260*0778,
967-5551.

KING'S ARMS APARTMENTS. Small, quiet com-
plex on F busline. Currently offering specials
and discounts. Newlyrenovated 2BR/2BA. S6OO/
month. 919-929-2406. www.phillipsmanage-
ment.com.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS: 4BR/4BA, W/D, full
kitchen, 2 buslines, swimming pool and club-
house, available August, 5350/BR. 483-4068 or
bo_zheng@med.unc.edu.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS. Rent a room in these
beautiful 4BR/4BA condos on busline. Each bed-
room boasts a full size bath and ample closet
space, and every unit is fully equipped with ap-
pliances, including W/D. Clubhouse privileges
add a nice option for gatherings with friends,
especially on those warm nights by the pool.
S4OO/month option includes utilities. Shared liv-
ing (renting by the room) is also an option for
those that need short term leases, or can not find
roommates. Please call 967-9992 for details or to
schedule a viewing. 260-6778.

GRAHAM COURT CONDOS. 235 McCauley
Street, D-4. 2BR, Stove, refrigerator, WD, sun-
room. Available 8/7. $1,500/month. REA, Inc.

489-2000.
GREAT FLOOR PLAN! 4BR/4BA house for
$1,760/month Appliances included
+W/D, hardwood floors, yard service, busline,
wireless internet, parking, bike to UNC, walk
to Carrboro. www.carolinabluerentals.com,
619-6776.

4BR/2BA HOUSE INCARRBORO. Excel-
lent condition, all appliances included,
nice location. SI,BOO/month starting in
June. Lease and deposit. See floor plan
and details at Coolßlueßentals.com.
Glen at 919-605-4810.

4BR/4BA UNIVERSITY COMMONS: Private
bathroom and walk in closet in every bedroom!
Minutes from campus and Franklin. $1,500/
month, includes utilities, full size W/D, and park-
ing permits. Available mid-May. 630-4190 or
pwinkler@gmail.com.
WHYFUSS WITH THE BUS? Rooms and 1-3 bed-
room apartments. Reasonable rents. Most are
easy walking distance to campus. S3OO-$690/
month, www.chapelhillrentals.org, 933-52%.
716 & 714 EDWARDS. $1,600/month. These
are great 4BR houses that are only a short walk

to campus. Great neighborhood near Lincoln
Center off of MerrittMillRoad. Call 260-6778 or
967-5551.

TWO QUIET. THIRD FLOOR 4BR/4BA
apartments. $1,600/month unfur-
nished, $1,875/month fully furnished
and supplied with TV, linens, dishes,
cooking supplies, two beds and sofa
bed. All utilities and internet included,
W/D, dishwasher, microwave. Available
July 1. lindahollys@usa.net.

EXECUTIVE 4BR/3BA HOUSE. Eastwood Lake.
7 minute drive UNC, hospitals, 7 minutes to I-

-40. Furnished, adsl. $3,400/month negotiable.
Available 05/15/07. See http://raleigh.craigslist.
org/apa/275397482.htm1.

SUMMER SUBLEASE $565/MONTH Very nice
summer efficiency apartment bills paid, tons
great features, W/D, near UNC, have pictures,
kristyleisher@yahoo.com.

UNC COMMUNITY SERVICE DIRECTORY

Headlines
Line Ads: Noon, one business day prior to publication

Display Classified Advertising:
jn 3pm, two business days prior to publication

For Rent For Rent

pnnnnnnmnmj
LIVE DOWNTOWN!

Q ¥Mk to UNC Campus! Wsk to tiranktittStmt! VMkto fivwytftiiigl jj
GRAD STUDENTS. PROFESSIONALS. UPPERCLASSMEN take note!

Great downtown apartment building has plenty of private space

| to call your own. Enjoy a spacious 1 bedroom 1 bath with full kitchen. |

I extra storage, high ceilings, laundry room on site. I
Best of all -one check covers everything - Rent, electric, heat/air,I water, and downtown parking space in lot across from building. I

® Allthis is included with your single monthly payment of $625 00 M
Move in now or reserve a spot for summer or fall, MARCH SPECIAL! ®

I 12 month lease receives 1 month free rent! |

www.millcreek-condos.com
For Sale For Sale

downt<swp)
Discover
A premere location at
an unbelievable value.

* • * Priced from the iow
r~\r~\ ntro I or / sloo,ooo‘s. Why rent

IU olkjcll r\ when you can own?
CONDOMINIUMS*

602 MartinLuther King Jr. Blvd • 5t9.929.2t86 • www.cantralparttchapalhlll.com
PiwfmtW An owned i5 <*!tiiwmft* (4 feafttm! fexti £t*lNttom. W.

jftixteßMinmacNf hpvwq Oppxiuniy 3)

For Rent
WALK TO UNC! SUMMER RENTALS. 2BR and
3BR. $599-$650/month. Call Steve, 919-357-
5303 or James. 919-605-3444.

WALKTO UNC! Chancellors Square Cqpdo. 211
Church Street, 1 block from Franklin. 2BR/2BA
townhouse, W/D, new appliances. $1,200/
month. Available 8/1.404-310-9156.
SPACIOUS, CLOSE TO CAMPUS 204 A&BGreen
Street, 3BR/2.58A townhouses. On busline
walk or bike to campus, W/D included. Avail-
able June Ist. $1,650/month. Call Cowan,
919-201-9529.
WALK TO UNC. Separate entry and bath,
small furnished room, charming neighbor
hood, no cooking. $290/month includes utili-
ties. Lease to 8/07, 12 month lease beyond.
aptinhome@gmail.com.
FINLEY FOREST 2BR/2.58A, 2 stories, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, W/D, community pool
and tennis, on busline, walking distance to
shops and restaurants. SI,OOO/month. 704-

644-7830.
WALKTOCAMPUS 2BR/1.58A, W/D, dishwasher,
central air, central heat. Available June. $1,075/
month, water included. Merciaßentals.com. 919-
933-8143.

206 JAYSTREET. Chapel Hill 3BR/2.58A duplex
with study (or 4th BR). $1,095/month. REA, Inc.
489-2000.

For Sale
TV. FURNITURE. LAMPS, DISHES, bedroom, din-
ing and living room furniture, sofa and chairs,
washer, dryer, stove, refrigerator. Negotiable.
968-1280.
MATTRESS: A BRAND NAMEQueen /King plush-
top Orthopedic set, NEW in package, with war-
ranty $125. Delivery, twin and fullset available,
919-771-8155.

Help Wanted
CHAPEL HILL DAYCARE CENTER is looking for
a full-time cook to prepare breakfast, lunch and
afternoon snack to 86 children and their teach-
ers. Knowledge of health and sanitation regula-
tions needed. Benefits include fully paid health
and dental insurance, generous vacation leave,
possible half price child care. Clean criminal re-
cord check, reliable transportation and valid NC
drivers license required. Dependability and excel-
lent attendance record essential. Email resume
to chdcc@bellsouth.net, call 919-929-3585 or
fax resume to 919-967-7529.
TENNIS INSTRUCTOR: Teach youth and/or adult
all levels: Monday thru Thursday, morning dr
evening classes. Season runs March thru Octo-
ber. Teaching experience preferred. Pay rate sl4 l
hour. Apply immediately: Chapel HillParks and
Recreation, 200 Plant Road. 968-2784. EOE.

HIRING PC TECHS. Intrex Computers has
open part-time and full-time positions
for PC techs and sales staff. Strong PC
hardware knowledge a mustl Apply in
person at 2458 South Elliott Road.

CAMP COUNSELORS
AND DIRECTORS

Summer camp positions available with the Town
of Chapel Hill.Visit www.townofchapelhill.org
"Open Jobs" for details and application. More
questions? Call Parks & Recreation, 968-2784.
MAKE A DIFFERENCE in the life of a child or adult
with special needs. The Arc of Orange County is
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